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Sample Preparation Instruments for Analytical Laboratories  Since 1959 

 

Organomation 
 

 

For more information, please contact: 

sales@organomation.com 

telephone: 978 838-7300 

www.organomation.com 

 

 
 

MICROVAP Accessories 

 

Needles and Accessories 

Needles 4in x 19ga, SStl 304 shaft, brass 
plated hub, dozen 
 
Set of 50 
 

NA0603 
 
 
 

NA1303 

$46.00 
 
 
 

$182.00 

   

Needles coated 4in x 19ga, hi temp FEP 
coating, dozen 
 
Set of 50 

NA0603-T 
 
 

NA1303-T 

$72.00 
 
 

$288.00 

 

Pasteur pipette adapter and flow 
controller, male luer to 1/8 hose barb 
Set of one dozen 
 

 
NA0637 

 

 
$70.00 

 

 

    
 

Plastic luer plug for unused luer fittings NA1307 $0.60 

    

Adjustable Pressure Reducing Regulator NA0630 $112.00 

 

 
 

http://www.organomation.com/
https://www.organomation.com/store/needles/na0603-needles-4in-x-19ga-dozen
https://www.organomation.com/store/needles/na1303-needles-4in-x-19ga-set-50
https://www.organomation.com/store/needles/na0603-t-needles-4in-x-19ga-dozen
https://www.organomation.com/store/needles/na1303-t-coated-needles-4in-x-19ga-set-50
https://www.organomation.com/store/accessories-laboratory-evaporators-and-extractors/na0637-pasteur-pipette-adapters-hose-barb
https://www.organomation.com/store/accessories-laboratory-evaporators-and-extractors/na1307-plastic-luer-plug
https://www.organomation.com/store/accessories-laboratory-evaporators-and-extractors/na0630-pressure-reducing-gas-regulator
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Nitrogen Gas Generator 
 
20 lpm up to 48 sample positions 
 

 
 
NA1955 
 

 
 
$5,980.00                  

  

           
 

Nitrogen Generator 
 
All in one nitrogen generator with 
compressor up to 40 lpm 

 
 
NA1990 

 
 
$12,950. 

               

 

 

Customized Inserts and Instrument Conversion Kits 

Custom sized inserts for 11815 
15 Position Microvap 
(15 inserts) 
 

NA1802 
 
 
 

$84.00 
For set of 
15 
 

 

Customized 24 Position Heat block 
 

NA1824 
 

$134.00 
 

 

 
15 Position Conversion Kit: 
 
15 Position Heat Block 
Set of 15 customized inserts 
15 Position Manifold 

 
 
 
NA1815 
NA1802 
NA1805 

 
$724.00 
 
 
 
  

24 Position Conversion Kit: 
 
24 Position Heat Block and 
24 Position Manifold 

 
 
NA1824 
NA1806 

$719.00 
 
 
 

 

 


