Organomation

For more information, please contact: sales@organomation.com telephone: 978 838-7300 www.organomation.com

MICROVAP Accessories

Needles and Accessories

Needles and Accessories			
Needles 4in x 19ga, SStl 304 shaft, brass plated hub, dozen	<u>NA0603</u>	\$46.00	
Set of 50	<u>NA1303</u>	\$182.00	
Needles coated 4in x 19ga, hi temp FEP coating, dozen	NA0603-T	\$72.00	
Set of 50	<u>NA1303-T</u>	\$288.00	
Pasteur pipette adapter and flow controller, male luer to 1/8 hose barb Set of one dozen	NA0637	\$70.00	
Plastic luer plug for unused luer fittings	<u>NA1307</u>	\$0.60	
Adjustable Pressure Reducing Regulator	<u>NA0630</u>	\$112.00	

Nitrogen Gas Generator			
20 lpm up to 48 sample positions	NA1955	\$5,980.00	
Nitrogen Generator All in one nitrogen generator with compressor up to 40 lpm	NA1990	\$12,950.	

Customized Inserts and Instrument Conversion Kits

Customized Hiserts and Histrum	icht Conve	I SIOII IXIUS	
Custom sized inserts for 11815 15 Position Microvap (15 inserts)	NA1802	\$84.00 For set of 15	
Customized 24 Position Heat block	NA1824	\$134.00	
15 Position Conversion Kit: 15 Position Heat Block Set of 15 customized inserts 15 Position Manifold	NA1815 NA1802 NA1805	\$724.00	
24 Position Conversion Kit:24 Position Heat Block and24 Position Manifold	NA1824 NA1806	\$719.00	